Distanta

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

CLUB1 026981

07.06.24 14:32:
07.06.24 14:32:
07.06.24 14:32:
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08 +000
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Loc lansare :

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS+03h
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X
Gheob Alin

Nr.inel
Senzor
DASEFAB7
DASEFB66
DA6F053D
DASEFBAD
DASEF8D5
DA11F91C
DA6F0559
DA6F051A
DASEFA61
DAG6F0509

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

14:32:11
14:32:28
14:32:46
14:33:01
14:33:19
14:33:290
14:33:40
14:33:51
14:34:06
14:34:16

GIURGIU ADRIAN
FAUR DANIEL
CRISAN ADRIAN

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Por. imbarcati: 010
Nr.| Serie inel Culo
are
001 RO 22 0303258 F
002 RO 22 0303202 F
003 RO 23 0768023 F
004 RO 22 0303252 F
005 RO 20 418411 F
006 RO 17 121482 F
007 RO 23 07680009 F
008 RO 23 0768015 F
009 RO 22 0303222 F
010 RO 23 0768059 F
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Semnaturi Crescator
Versiune SW RO-04.34 Cod

Antena Club

concurs

024601
BENZING 48906574 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

Serie ceas
Autorizare

251458
900011B9



